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Greensburg, IN IPRA/MSRA
7/14/24

Bareback Riding
Tate Papszycki NM 80
Roy Clark R 67

Saddle Bronc Riding
Kody Rinehart NM 81
Hayden Phipps NM 76.5

Bull Ridin
No Qualified Rides

Steer Wrestling
Lucas Peterson NM 4.2

Cord Barricklow 5.3
Tie Down

Kolby Krieger 8.9
Clay Yadon 8.9
Cord Barricklow 9.4
Trevor Colby 10.0

Cowqirls Breakaway Roping

Brooke Andis R 2.5
Maelee Wade NM 3.1
Vanessa Madison NM 3.2
Adrienne Trainor 3.4
Nicole Jenkins 3.6

Laraye Stipes NM 3.6

$367.20
$244.80

$432.00
$288.00

$534.60
$356.40

$510.30
$510.30
$291.60
$145.80

$660.33
$546.48
$432.63
$318.78
$159.39
$159.39
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Team Roping
Dakota Sunday

Cody Gatlin

2/3 Preston Bartow

Jake Hawkins

2/3 Connor Osborn
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Abdeil Zamora
Luke Dubois NM
Corey Reid NM
Kaul Molden NM
Kolby Krieger NM
Brady Schmidt NM
Cody Heflin NM

Cowaqirls Barrel Racing

Taylor Finley

Ashley Ketron

Ayla Manley

Emily Williams NM
Cheyenne McKnight
Mary Brooks NM

4.7

55

55

5.8

13.322
13.339
13.416
13.464
13.501
13.543

$1,200.60
$1,200.60
$890.10
$890.10
$890.10
$890.10
$579.60
$579.60
$372.60
$372.60
$207.00
$207.00

$587.25
$486.00
$384.75
$283.50
$182.25
$101.25



